CURRICULUM VITAE

MUSA AUSI CHIEDI

P.O Box 60, Masasi, Mtwara
musaausi@gmail.com

255783226334
PERSONAL DETAILS
Date of Birth 05/02/1989
Sex Male
Marital Status Married
Nationality TANZANIAN
Place of Birth 0
LANGUAGE PROFICIENCY
Language Speak Read Write
Kiswahili Very Good Very Good Very Good
English Very Good Very Good Very Good
SIGN LANGUAGE Good Good Good
CHINESE LANGUAGE Good Good Good
FRANCE LANGUAGE Good Good Good
ARABIC LANGUAGE Good Good Fair
ACADEMIC QUALIFICATIONS
Level Programme Institution Year
Diploma / FTC Diploma in Secondary Education (2.5/5) Mtwara (K) Teachers 2015
College
Diploma / FTC Diploma in Education (History & English) Mtwara (K) Teachers 2015
(2.5/5) College
Advanced Level (ACSE) ACSE TUNDURU HIGH 2012
SCHOOL
Ordinary Level (CSE) CSE MALANGALI 2009
SECONDARY SCHOOL
PROFESSIONAL QUALIFICATIONS
Course Institution Year

Vocational Teachers Training Certificate 2015



PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE
Institution/Organization
MNAVIRA PRIMARY SCHOOL
ALFA PRE AND PRIMARY SCHOOL
KUNGU SECONDARY SCHOOL

MKUTI MIXED SECONDARY SCHOOL

BICHA ISLAMIC PRE AND PRIMARY SCHOOL

MKUTI MIXED SECONDARY SCHOOL

MUZDALIFA ISLAMIC PRE AND PRIMARY
SCHOOL

TRAININGS AND WORKSHOPS
Name

ENTRENEURSHIP TRAINING HEROES OF
TOMORROW BUSINESS COMPETITION

COMMUNITY LEADERS UNIT BY AN-NAHL
TRUST

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT

ANT-CORRUPTION CLUB MEMBERSHIP

COMPUTER LITERACY
Program
MS Word

MS Excel

REFEREES
Name

AUSI MKWANDA LIMIA

YUSUFU SAIDI MSAFIRI

HIDAYA SHABANI JUMA

Position

VOLUNTEER TEACHER

HEAD TEACHER AND A TEACHER
VOLUNTEER TEACHER

MANAGER

HEAD TEACHER AND A TEACHER
ACADEMIC MASTER AND A TEACHER

HEAD OF SCHOOL, ACADEMIC, TEACHER

Institution

STATOIL TANZANIA

NAMA FOUNDATION IN COLLABORATION
WITH AN-NAHL TRUST

TANZANIA SKILLS EMPOWERMENT
(TASE)

PREVENTION AND COMBATING OF
CORRUPTION BUREAU (PCCB)

Institution/Organization

ALFA PRE AND PRIMARY SCHOOL -
TUNDURU

MUZDALIFA ISLAMIC PRE AND PRIMARY
SCHOOL

MNAVIRA SECONDARY SCHOOL

From
2024
2023
2023
2022
2021
2020

2015

From

2014

2018

2013

2007

Proficiency
Very Good

Very Good

Title

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

WIFE

To
Current
2023
2023
2022
2021
2021

2019

To

2014

2018

2013

2009

Contacts

Mobile: 0788 269 091
Email: ausilimia@gmail.com

Mobile: 0784596707
Email: yusufumsafiri@gmail.com

Mobile: +255719721400
Email:
hidayashabani438@gmail.com



https://portal.ajira.go.tz/applicant/cv_preview

