Recruitment Portal

CURRICULUM VITAE			Prin	
	MUSA AUSI CHIEDI P.O Box 60, Masasi, Mtwara musaausi@gmail.com 255783226334			
PERSONAL DETAILS				
Date of Birth		05/02/1989		
Sex		Male		
Marital Status		Married		
Nationality		TANZANIAN	TANZANIAN	
Place of Birth 0		0		
LANGUAGE PROFICIENCY				
Language	Speak	Read	Write	
Kiswahili	Very Good	Very Good	Very Good	
English	Very Good	Very Good	Very Good	
SIGN LANGUAGE	Good	Good	Good	
CHINESE LANGUAGE	Good	Good	Good	
FRANCE LANGUAGE	Good	Good	Good	
ARABIC LANGUAGE	Good	Good	Fair	
ACADEMIC QUALIFICATIONS				
Level	Programme	Institution	Year	
Diploma / FTC	Diploma in Secondary Education (2.5/5)	Mtwara (K) Teachers College	2015	
Diploma / FTC	Diploma in Education (History & English) (2.5/5)	Mtwara (K) Teachers College	2015	
Advanced Level (ACSE)	ACSE	TUNDURU HIGH SCHOOL	2012	
Ordinary Level (CSE)	CSE	MALANGALI SECONDARY SCHOOL	2009	
PROFESSIONAL QUALIFICATIONS				
Course	Institution		Year	
Vocational Teachers Training Certificate			2015	

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE			
Institution/Organization	Position	From	То
MNAVIRA PRIMARY SCHOOL	VOLUNTEER TEACHER	2024	Current
ALFA PRE AND PRIMARY SCHOOL	HEAD TEACHER AND A TEACHER	2023	2023
KUNGU SECONDARY SCHOOL	VOLUNTEER TEACHER	2023	2023
MKUTI MIXED SECONDARY SCHOOL	MANAGER	2022	2022
BICHA ISLAMIC PRE AND PRIMARY SCHOOL	HEAD TEACHER AND A TEACHER	2021	2021
MKUTI MIXED SECONDARY SCHOOL	ACADEMIC MASTER AND A TEACHER	2020	2021
MUZDALIFA ISLAMIC PRE AND PRIMARY SCHOOL	HEAD OF SCHOOL, ACADEMIC, TEACHER	2015	2019

TRAININGS AND WORKSHOPS

Name	Institution	From	То
ENTRENEURSHIP TRAINING HEROES OF TOMORROW BUSINESS COMPETITION	STATOIL TANZANIA	2014	2014
COMMUNITY LEADERS UNIT BY AN-NAHL TRUST	NAMA FOUNDATION IN COLLABORATION WITH AN-NAHL TRUST	2018	2018
PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT	TANZANIA SKILLS EMPOWERMENT (TASE)	2013	2013
ANT-CORRUPTION CLUB MEMBERSHIP	PREVENTION AND COMBATING OF CORRUPTION BUREAU (PCCB)	2007	2009

COMPUTER LITERACY

Program	Proficiency
MS Word	Very Good
MS Excel	Very Good

REFEREES

Name	Institution/Organization	Title	Contacts
AUSI MKWANDA LIMIA	ALFA PRE AND PRIMARY SCHOOL - TUNDURU	DIRECTOR	Mobile: 0788 269 091 Email: ausilimia@gmail.com
YUSUFU SAIDI MSAFIRI	MUZDALIFA ISLAMIC PRE AND PRIMARY SCHOOL	DIRECTOR	Mobile: 0784596707 Email: yusufumsafiri@gmail.com
HIDAYA SHABANI JUMA	MNAVIRA SECONDARY SCHOOL	WIFE	Mobile: +255719721400 Email: hidayashabani438@gmail.com

Hatimiliki © 2013-2024 Sekretariat ya Ajira(PSRS), Haki zote Zimehifadhiwa (version 2.0)